[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO A   JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides


	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	09.30
	75
	ROWLEY
	C LUONGO
	152.0
	
	66.0
	2nd

	09.37
	89
	WALSTEAD LADY HARRIET
	B SUMMERS
	142.5
	
	61.9
	4th

	09.45
	54
	COCO SIERRA
	J LE SERVE
	144.5
	
	62.8
	3rd

	09.52
	70
	BEANIE
	A SIMES
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	[bookmark: _heading=h.17dp8vu]10.00
	55
	EVA
	R MUNDAY
	131.0
	
	56.9
	5th

	10.07
	90
	LISNAHAMA LOVEBIRD
	P KNIGHT
	157.5
	
	68.4
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]
[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]
CLASS:2  TEST: PR2Q   JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.22
	60
	U
	PILOT
	C BREMER
	189.0
	
	65.1
	3rd

	10.30
	50
	U
	EVA
	R MUNDAY
	163.5
	
	56.3
	5th

	10.37
	52
	U
	CARRIKO BAY
	R KOLTER
	195.0
	
	67.2
	2nd

	10.45
	71
	U
	REMBRANDT KIRBY
	L WILLIAMS
	210.0
	
	72.4
	1st

	10.52
	90
	U
	LISNAHAMA LOVEBIRD
	P KNIGHT
	182.0
	
	62.7
	4th
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Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:3   TEST: PR 19Q   JUDGE: T STRAPP OW
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	9.52
	58
	U
	COHAN
	S GLADDERS
	148.5
	
	61.2
	2nd

	10.00
	61
	U
	DANCING WILLOW
	C HORSCROFT
	154.0
	
	64.2
	1st

	10.07
	18
	S
	GRANTSTOWN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
	S CARTER
	160.5
	67
	66.8
	2nd

	10.15
	2
	S
	TEDDY’S CARTE NOIR
	F CARTER
	DNA
	-
	-
	-

	10.22
	3
	S
	GARNANT BONEDDIGES EBRILL
	E SEAGER
	162.0
	69
	67.5
	1st

	10.30
	5
	B
	MARQUES PRYRAMID
	V VENABLES
	152.5
	63
	63.5
	4th

	10.37
	40
	S
	CASTOR HZ
	A CORNWALL
	155.5
	65
	64.7
	3rd

	10.45
	20
	B
	OLIMPO DA NORINHA
	Z DAVIES
	146.5
	63.
	61.0
	5th



CLASS: 4   TEST: N27  JUDGE :   K BOTTOMLEY OW
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.07
	18
	B
	GRANTSTOWN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
	S CARTER
	208.0
	60
	74.2
	1st

	11.15
	10*
	B
	BELLA XV1
	J POWELL
	178.5
	51
	63.7
	4th

	11.22
	12
	B
	KSS SILVER PALACE
	M BLOOMFIELD
	194.0
	55
	69.2
	3rd

	11.30
	40
	B
	CASTOR HZ
	A CORNWALL
	200.0
	57
	71.4
	2nd

	11.37
	71
	U
	REMBRANDT KIRBY
	L WILLIAMS
	193.0
	
	68.2
	2nd

	11.45
	59
	U
	LEXI
	H JABBITT
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.50
	62
	U
	SORCERS DECISION
	R SHERWOOD
	196.5
	
	70.1
	1st
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Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS: 5   TEST: N38 Q JUDGE: T STRAPP OW
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.00
	13
	B
	SUPER SNOOP II
	H GADDERS
	202.0
	51
	65.1
	5th

	11.07
	4
	B
	DARTANS MAVIS
	E BARTLETT
	
	
	
	

	11.15
	58
	U
	COHAN
	S GLADDERS
	193.0
	
	62.2
	2nd

	11.22
	61
	U
	DANCING WILLOW
	C HORSCROFT
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.30
	57
	U
	TAURMORE MICK
	D FUNNELL
	203.5
	
	65.6
	1st

	11.37
	10*
	B
	BELLA XV1
	J POWELL
	208.5
	54
	67.2
	1st

	11.45
	12
	B
	KSS SILVER PALACE
	M BLOOMFIELD
	205.0
	54
	66.1
	3rd

	11.52
	2
	B
	TEDDY’S CARTE NOIR
	F CARTER
	DNA
	-
	-
	-

	12.00
	14
	B
	JONNIE WALKERVAN DE SUYDERSEE
	H GLADDERS
	206.0
	54
	66.4
	2nd

	12.07
	9
	G
	ANDERIDA QUERETTA
	G CHAPMAN
	198.0
	54
	63.8
	

	12.15
	6*
	B
	HM BUGATTI
	SJ CAREY
	201.0
	50
	64.8
	6th

	12.22
	7
	S
	HALONA KALAMAZOO
	J ROSSOUW
	203.0
	53
	65.4
	4th

	12.30
	45
	B
	DOYLAN YVES ST LAURENT
	J FIELD
	194.0
	51
	62.5
	

	12.37
	[bookmark: _heading=h.3rdcrjn]4
	B
	DARCY
	E BARTLETT
	WD
	-
	-
	-



[bookmark: _heading=h.3dy6vkm]CLASS: 6   TEST: EL 42  JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.00
	57
	U
	TAURMORE MICK
	D FUNNELL
	204.5
	
	63.9
	2nd

	12.07
	53
	U
	ELMHURST CRYSTAL CLEAR
	L JONES
	213.5
	
	66.7
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	









CLASS: 7   TEST: EL 45  JUDGE: K MEOPHAM
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.00
	6*
	B
	HM BUGATTI
	SJ CAREY
	187.5
	54
	64.5
	2nd

	1.07
	15
	S
	ZIPPOS DYMANITE
	K BROWN
	196.5
	57
	67.7
	1st

	1.15
	45
	B
	DOYLAN YVES ST LAURENT
	J FIELD
	180.0
	51
	62.0
	3rd



CLASS:8   TEST: EL 53Q  JUDGE; K MEOPHAM                  
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.30
	7
	S
	HALONA KALAMAZOO
	J ROSSOUW
	224.5
	53
	66
	2nd

	1.38
	15
	S
	ZIPPOS DYMANITE
	K BROWN
	217.0
	52
	63.8
	4th

	1.46
	1
	S
	METAMORPHASAI
	J KIRBY
	220.5
	51
	64.8
	3rd

	1.54
	19
	S
	ORIVITO V/T
	C LELLIOT
	227.5
	55
	66.9
	1st
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[bookmark: _heading=h.26in1rg]CLASS:9   TEST: M69    JUDGE: K MEOPHAM LC

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.08
	1
	S
	METAMORPHASAI
	J KIRBY
	202.5
	47
	61.3
	2nd

	2.16
	19
	S
	ORIVITO V/T
	C LELLIOT
	223.0
	54
	67.5
	1st



CLASS:10   TEST: M73  JUDGE: K MEOPHAM

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.30
	8*
	S
	FRYDENDALS ZACKO
	M SIMPSON
	229.0
	55
	67.3
	1st

	2.38
	16
	B
	FELLEAPIE
	S ABBOTT
	206.5
	48
	60.7
	2nd



CLASS:13   TEST: PSG   JUDGE : K MEOPHAM

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.52
	11
	G
	DRAGONSWICK CZARDAS
	C LEWIS
	219.0
	14
	64.4
	1st

	3.00
	17
	G
	IGUZA
	E WARD HANSEN
	219.0
	13
	64.4
	2nd





